4> Union Bank
s (fy) voion B2 @ 1800 425 1515

Account Name :
Address :
Branch IFSC :
Branch Code :

Branch City :

SUDHEER

SO RAMACHANDRA DODDAMANA,KALLAPPALLY
PANATHADY,KANHANGAD,KERALA,671532

ANDBO0001144

1144

KANHANGAD

Statement of Account 114410100056796 for the period of 01-Apr-2020 to 30-Jun-2020

Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

02-04-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYTranserv Pvt Ltd 99.00 19.05
/17792000

02-04-2020 UPI1/009215042891/CR/MUHAMM 99.00 118.05
ED/FDRL/anu290304@/ UPI

02-04-2020 UPI1/009318583859/DR/ 99.00 19.05
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

04-04-2020 CASH RECEIPT 13,000.00 13,019.05

04-04-2020 UPI1/009533623604/DR/PC 10,669.36 2,349.69
Finan/UTIB/pcfinancia/On ta

04-04-2020 UPI1/009512998881/DR/ 10.00 2,339.69
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

04-04-2020 CASH RECEIPT 1,400.00 3,739.69

04-04-2020 UPI1/009513602070/DR/77770521/i 3,655.00 84.69
cic/7777052121/ UPI

04-04-2020 RPAYPOS/200330/11113070 3,123.89 3,208.58

06-04-2020 UPI/009700017773/CR/IGOOGLEP 5.00 3,213.58
A/UTIB/goog-payme/Rewar

06-04-2020 UPI/009744968117/DR/ 249.00 2,964.58
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

07-04-2020 UPI1/009813923407/DR/razorpay!/l 99.00 2,865.58
CIC/razorpay@i/On ta

07-04-2020 UPI1/009814190599/DR/ 16.00 2,849.58
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

08-04-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYRHINO 1,375.50 1,474.08
FINANCE PRI/38R51612

09-04-2020 RPYRFND/009208311679/200408 99.00 1,573.08

10-04-2020 Int. Pd: 010320 to 310320 1.00 1,574.08

10-04-2020 UP1/010139218675/DR/ 16.00 1,558.08
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance
ayme

11-04-2020 UPI1/010210363441/DR/ 249.00 1,309.08
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

11-04-2020 UPI1/010210748811/DR/ 149.00 1,160.08
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

11-04-2020 IMPS/010212051187/9184479303 269.00 1,429.08
00/P C Financial Servi

11-04-2020 UPI1/010236182741/DR/ 149.00 1,280.08
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yh/P
ayme

11-04-2020 UPI1/010248386113/DR/ 79.00 1,201.08
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

11-04-2020 UP1/010216666284/DR/ 964.36 236.72
Kissht/IDFB/kisshat@id/PAYM6

14-04-2020 UP1/010511545461/CR/RANJITH 200.00 436.72
/IBKL/renjithmaa/ UPI

14-04-2020 UPI/010511837639/DR/ 399.00 37.72
Hotstar/YESB/HOTSTARONL/On
ta

16-04-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM 10.00 27.72
/70011111

16-04-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM 10.00 17.72
/70011111

16-04-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM 1.80 15.92
/70011111

16-04-2020 CASH RECEIPT 700.00 715.92

16-04-2020 UPI1/010724476094/DR/ 149.00 566.92
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

16-04-2020 UPI1/010712212002/DR/RHINO 420.00 146.92
FI/HDFC/cashxl.rzp/RHINO

17-04-2020 UP1/010810455878/DR/ 100.00 46.92
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

17-04-2020 UP1/010810472921/DR/ 5.00 41.92
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

17-04-2020 NEFT/FNO INDIA SECURITIES 100.00 141.92
PRIVATE LIMITE

19-04-2020 UPI1/011016737687/DR/ 16.00 125.92
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

20-04-2020 UPI1/011112927999/DR/ 94.00 31.92
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

20-04-2020 NEFT/FNO INDIA SECURITIES 70.00 101.92
PRIVATE LIMITE

21-04-2020 UPI1/011208372970/CR/NABIN 180.00 281.92
C/SBIN/nabinodaya/ UPI

21-04-2020 UPI1/011208770177/DR/ 249.00 32.92
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

21-04-2020 UPI1/011245752305/DR/ 16.00 16.92
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

21-04-2020 UP1/011264183826/DR/ 16.00 0.92
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

22-04-2020 NEFT/FNO INDIA SECURITIES 125.00 125.92
PRIVATE LIMITE

23-04-2020 UPI1/011408522373/DR/ 70.00 55.92
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

23-04-2020 CASH RECEIPT 900.00 955.92

23-04-2020 UPI/011476066553/DR/Electric/PY 726.00 229.92
TM/paypre-uti/Oid10

23-04-2020 UPI/011436131499/DR/ 99.00 130.92
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

23-04-2020 UP1/011412868754/DR/ 72.00 58.92
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

23-04-2020 UPI1/011448286400/DR/ 50.00 8.92
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

23-04-2020 NEFT/FNO INDIA SECURITIES 66.00 74.92
PRIVATE LIMITE

24-04-2020 UPI1/011509244901/DR/ 34.00 40.92
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

24-04-2020 UPI/011592616329/DR/ 2.00 38.92
Gateway/PYTM/gamezop.co/On ta

24-04-2020 UPI/011592406833/DR/ 2.00 36.92
Gateway/PYTM/gamezop.co/On ta

25-04-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM 16.00 20.92
/70015490

25-04-2020 UPI1/011663402627/DR/ 20.00 0.92
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

10-05-2020 IMPS/013109930440/9163649001 1.00 1.92
06/Razorpay 390

13-05-2020 NEFT/WELFARE FUND 5,000.00 5,001.92
INSPECTOR KERALA ABKAR

13-05-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPasfar 99.00 4,902.92
Technologi/cashfree

13-05-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM 20.00 4,882.92
/70015490

13-05-2020 UP1/013443503909/DR/ 20.00 4,862.92
Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Oid10

13-05-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPaytm 100.00 4,762.92
/89050470

14-05-2020 UPI1/013547270867/DR/ 99.00 4,663.92
Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Oid10

14-05-2020 UPI1/013508693838/DR/ 964.36 3,699.56
Kissht/IDFB/kisshat@id/PAYM1

14-05-2020 UPI/013508417592/CR/GOOGLEP 5.00 3,704.56
A/UTIB/goog-payme/Rewar
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

14-05-2020 UPI1/013509896499/DR/ 390.00 3,314.56
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

14-05-2020 IMPS/013509886474/9188285746 1.00 3,315.56
50/A/C VALIDATION BY M

14-05-2020 ATMWDL/KANHANGAD 2,000.00 1,315.56
KASARGOD KL /W1144001

14-05-2020 ATMWDL/JOHN MILL ROAD 500.00 815.56
/Y1144101

14-05-2020 UPI1/013548513837/DR/ 10.00 805.56
Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Oid10

14-05-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM 10.00 795.56
/70015490

14-05-2020 NEFT/FNO INDIA SECURITIES 145.00 940.56
PRIVATE LIMITE

15-05-2020 UP1/013656818264/DR/Electric/PY 679.00 261.56
TM/paypre-uti/Oid10

15-05-2020 UPI/013656879276/DR/Electric/PY 185.00 76.56
TM/paypre-uti/Oid10

15-05-2020 UPI/013610477632/DR/ 63.00 13.56
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

15-05-2020 NEFT/FNO INDIA SECURITIES 295.00 308.56
PRIVATE LIMITE

16-05-2020 UPI1/013708178227/DR/ 89.00 219.56
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

16-05-2020 UPI1/013740908095/DR/ 149.00 70.56
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

18-05-2020 NEFT/S5PAISA CAPITAL LTD 116 250.00 320.56

18-05-2020 UPI/013913608311/DR/ 89.00 231.56
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

18-05-2020 UP1/013914841324/DR/ 74.00 157.56
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

18-05-2020 NEFT/FNO INDIA SECURITIES 88.00 245.56
PRIVATE LIMITE

18-05-2020 NEFT/FNO INDIA SECURITIES 176.00 421.56
PRIVATE LIMITE

18-05-2020 UP1/013918064645/DR/MOBIKWI 249.00 172.56
K/HDFC/mobikwikad/ NA

19-05-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM 2.70 169.86
/70011111

19-05-2020 UP1/014008063091/DR/ 99.00 70.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

20-05-2020 UPI1/014109424768/CR/NABIN 70.00 140.86
C/SBIN/nabinodaya/ UPI

20-05-2020 UP1/014109286978/DR/ 93.00 47.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

20-05-2020 NEFT/FNO INDIA SECURITIES 181.00 228.86
PRIVATE LIMITE

21-05-2020 UPI1/014209645811/DR/ 96.00 132.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

21-05-2020 UPI1/014209859429/DR/ 77.00 55.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

21-05-2020 NEFT/FNO INDIA SECURITIES 391.00 446.86
PRIVATE LIMITE

22-05-2020 UPI1/014308603921/DR/ 99.00 347.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

22-05-2020 UP1/014309897356/DR/ 190.00 157.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

22-05-2020 UPI/014309484608/CR/GOOGLEP 5.00 162.86
A/UTIB/goog-payme/Rewar

22-05-2020 UPI1/014310040102/DR/ 5.00 157.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

22-05-2020 UP1/014310242154/DR/ 8.00 149.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

22-05-2020 UPI1/014312003669/DR/ 20.00 129.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

22-05-2020 UPI1/014348153586/DR/ 16.00 113.86
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

22-05-2020 UPI/014317656991/CR/ 16.00 129.86
PhonePe/YESB/phonepemer/Phon
e

22-05-2020 NEFT/FNO INDIA SECURITIES 27.00 156.86
PRIVATE LIMITE

25-05-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPaytm 10.00 146.86
/89050470

25-05-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM 25.00 121.86
/70025446

25-05-2020 UP1/014646673154/DR/ 25.00 96.86
Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Oid10

25-05-2020 UPI1/014619501484/DR/ 50.00 46.86
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

26-05-2020 UP1/014708077936/DR/ 1.00 45.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

26-05-2020 UPI/014713800229/DR/ 25.00 20.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

26-05-2020 UPI/014715171076/DR/ 7.00 13.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

26-05-2020 UPI1/014715172780/DR/ 1.00 12.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

26-05-2020 NEFT/FNO INDIA SECURITIES 1.00 13.86
PRIVATE LIMITE

26-05-2020 NEFT/FNO INDIA SECURITIES 113.00 126.86
PRIVATE LIMITE

26-05-2020 NEFT/FNO INDIA SECURITIES 10.00 136.86
PRIVATE LIMITE

26-05-2020 NEFT/FNO INDIA SECURITIES 1.00 137.86
PRIVATE LIMITE

26-05-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM 50.00 87.86
/70015490

27-05-2020 UP1/014809244860/DR/ 22.00 65.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

27-05-2020 UP1/014811881228/DR/ 7.00 58.86
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

27-05-2020 NEFT/FNO INDIA SECURITIES 1.00 59.86
PRIVATE LIMITE

01-06-2020 UPI1/015311497945/CR/NABIN 160.00 219.86
C/SBIN/nabinodaya/ UPI

01-06-2020 UPI1/015311262537/DR/ 199.00 20.86
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

03-06-2020 UPI1/015510091410/CR/THOMAS 100.00 120.86
J/SIBL/thomasgbh@/ UPI

03-06-2020 UPI/015510889599/DR/ 82.00 38.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

03-06-2020 UPI/015513703323/CR/THOMAS 400.00 438.86
J/SIBL/thomasgbh@/ UPI

04-06-2020 UPI/015609696816/CR/THOMAS 250.00 688.86
J/SIBL/thomasgbh@/ UPI

04-06-2020 UPI/015609001554/DR/ 500.00 188.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

04-06-2020 UPI/015609992104/CR/GOOGLEP 5.00 193.86
A/UTIB/goog-payme/Rewar

04-06-2020 UPI1/015611650724/CR/SATHYAN 550.00 743.86
/HDFC/sajithsach/Beer

04-06-2020 UPI/015643486615/DR/Paytm 99.00 644.86
BS/PYTM/kgyqde2861/0id11

04-06-2020 NEFT/FNO INDIA SECURITIES 437.00 1,081.86
PRIVATE LIMITE

04-06-2020 UPI/015645395189/DR/Paytm 278.00 803.86
DT/PYTM/paydth5848/0id11

04-06-2020 UPI1/015645449962/DR/Paytm 45.00 758.86
DT/PYTM/paydth5848/0id11

05-06-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPasfar 199.00 559.86
Technologi/cashfree

05-06-2020 CASH RECEIPT 5,000.00 5,559.86

05-06-2020 UPI/015749498776/DR/Paytm 249.00 5,310.86
Vo/PYTM/payvod0796/0id11

05-06-2020 UPI/015711999553/DR/ 20.00 5,290.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

05-06-2020 UPI/015711071259/DR/RAJU M 5,000.00 290.86
G/FDRL/rajumg4545/ UPI

05-06-2020 UPI1/015711272526/DR/ 80.00 210.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

05-06-2020 UPI1/015712363313/DR/THOMAS 210.00 0.86
J/SIBL/thomasgbh@/ UPI

06-06-2020 CASH RECEIPT 6,000.00 6,000.86

06-06-2020 UPI/015814993902/DR/AJITH 6,000.00 0.86
KU/CNRB/ajithkumar/ UPI

06-06-2020 UPI/015819428181/CR/NABIN 100.00 100.86
C/SBIN/nabinodaya/ UPI

06-06-2020 UPI/015838093071/DR/ 100.00 0.86
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

08-06-2020 IMPS/016010969678/9199999999 1,600.00 1,600.86
99/CASHFREE PAYMENTS |

08-06-2020 NEFT/FNO INDIA SECURITIES 17.00 1,617.86
PRIVATE LIMITE

08-06-2020 UPI/016084711344/DR/Paytm 49.00 1,568.86
Id/PYTM/payide@pay/Oid11

08-06-2020 ATMWDL/KANHANGAD OFFSITE 1,000.00 568.86
1 /01439002

08-06-2020 ATMWDL/KANHANGAD OFFSITE 500.00 68.86
1 /01439002

09-06-2020 UP1/016109113497/CR/SHINIL 100.00 168.86
/SBIN/shinilavik/ UPI

09-06-2020 UP1/016109214373/DR/ 92.00 76.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

09-06-2020 UPI1/016111698114/DR/ 25.00 51.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

09-06-2020 UPI/016119945601/CR/SATHYAN 330.00 381.86
/HDFC/sajithsach/ UPI

10-06-2020 UPI/016200411756/DR/Paytm 50.00 331.86
Id/PYTM/payide@pay/Oid11l

10-06-2020 UPI/016203658649/DR/Paytm 49.00 282.86
Id/PYTM/payide@pay/Oid11

10-06-2020 RPAYPOS/200605/cashfree 199.00 481.86

10-06-2020 NEFT/FNO INDIA SECURITIES 33.00 514.86
PRIVATE LIMITE

10-06-2020 UP1/016207418370/DR/Paytm 249.00 265.86
Ai/PYTM/payair7673/0id11

11-06-2020 UPI/016309021956/DR/ 97.00 168.86
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

11-06-2020 POSTXN/RUPAY Pasfar 99.00 69.86
Technologi/cashfree

11-06-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYTranserv Pvt Ltd 10.00 59.86
/17792000

13-06-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM 25.00 34.86
/70015490

13-06-2020 UP1/016530216246/DR/ 25.00 9.86
Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Oid11

15-06-2020 CASH RECEIPT 2,100.00 2,109.86

15-06-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPasfar 2,019.17 90.69
Technologi/cashfree

15-06-2020 UPI/016712729568/DR/ 86.00 4.69
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Pay T

15-06-2020 RPAYPOS/200611/cashfree 99.00 103.69

15-06-2020 RPAYPOS/200611/17792000 10.00 113.69

16-06-2020 UPI1/016827084206/DR/ 20.00 93.69
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

16-06-2020 UPI1/016836042926/DR/ 49.00 44.69
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

16-06-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPasfar 30.00 14.69
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance
Technologi/cashfree

16-06-2020 IMPS/016809578502/9188285746 1.00 15.69
50/A/C VALIDATION BY M

16-06-2020 IMPS/016809365075/9100000000 1,528.00 1,543.69
00/Loan App

16-06-2020 IMPS/016813747702/9100000000 1.00 1,544.69
00/CASHFREE PAYMENTS |

16-06-2020 IMPS/016813557313/9194527758 2,000.00 3,544.69
55/Razorpay 390

16-06-2020 ATMWDL/KANHANGAD OFFSITE 3,500.00 44.69
1 /01439002

21-06-2020 CS01 SMS Chrgs/Apr-Jun 17.70 26.99
2020/917034115502

21-06-2020 UPI/017323650142/DR/ 16.00 10.99
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

22-06-2020 UPI1/017414611617/CR/SUDHEES 5,000.00 5,010.99
H/SBIN/vcsudeesh@/ Help

22-06-2020 UPI/017419158349/DR/razorpay!/I 2,013.80 2,997.19
CIC/razorpay@i/LoanA

22-06-2020 IMPS/017419742217/9100000000 2,292.00 5,289.19
00/Loan App

22-06-2020 UPI/017419200019/DR/Cash 2,517.50 2,771.69
Fre/YESB/cashfree @y/Repay

22-06-2020 IMPS/017419221546/9194527758 3,200.00 5,971.69
55/Razorpay 390

22-06-2020 UPI/017419335118/DR/ 964.36 5,007.33
Kissht/IDFB/kisshat@id/PAYM2

23-06-2020 IMPS/017508493948/9188285746 1.00 5,008.33
50/A/C VALIDATION BY M

23-06-2020 ATMWDL/KANHANGAD OFFSITE 5,000.00 8.33
2ND /01439003

24-06-2020 IMPS/017609873781/9199999999 2,086.20 2,094.53
99/RAZORPAY - Merchant

24-06-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYPasfar 599.00 1,495.53
Technologi/cashfree

24-06-2020 UPI/017620172149/DR/razorpay!/I 234.82 1,260.71
ClIC/razorpay@i/Salar

24-06-2020 UPI/017614100268/DR/Cash 199.00 1,061.71
Fre/YESB/cashfree@y/Payme

24-06-2020 ATMWDL/IDBI NITYANAND BLG 1,000.00 61.71
M R/ID199401

26-06-2020 NEFT/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE 1,146.00 1,207.71
PRIVATE LIMITED

26-06-2020 UPI1/017810955339/DR/ABDUL 1,150.00 57.71
RA/HDFC/abdulrahim/ UPI

26-06-2020 UPI1/017813433537/CR/NABIN 850.00 907.71
C/SBIN/nabinodaya/ UPI

26-06-2020 UPI/017817941889/CR/NABIN 300.00 1,207.71
C/SBIN/nabinodaya/ UPI

26-06-2020 ATMWDL/JOHN MILL ROAD 1,000.00 207.71
/Y1144101
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance

28-06-2020 UPI1/018008851025/CR/SHINIL 50.00 257.71
/SBIN/shinilavik/ UPI

28-06-2020 UPI1/018024651853/DR/ 249.00 8.71
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/P
ayme

29-06-2020 CASH RECEIPT 3,300.00 3,308.71

29-06-2020 UPI1/018111246385/DR/Razorpay/ 3,210.00 98.71
SBIN/razor.pay@/Payvi

29-06-2020 UPI1/018111246385/RV/48992181/ 3,210.00 3,308.71
SBIN/4899218162/

29-06-2020 UP1/018111249727/DR/Razorpay/ 3,210.00 98.71
SBIN/razor.pay@/Payvi

29-06-2020 UP1/018111249727/RV/48992181/ 3,210.00 3,308.71
SBIN/4899218162/

29-06-2020 UPI1/018193333476/DR/Razorpay/ 3,210.00 98.71
SBIN/razor.pay@/Payvi

29-06-2020 UPI1/018193333476/RV/48992181/ 3,210.00 3,308.71
SBIN/4899218162/

29-06-2020 UPI1/018193338029/DR/Razorpay/ 3,210.00 98.71
SBIN/razor.pay@/Payvi

29-06-2020 UPI/018193338029/RV/48992181/ 3,210.00 3,308.71
SBIN/4899218162/

29-06-2020 UP1/018122198003/DR/Razorpay/ 3,210.00 98.71
SBIN/razor.pay@/Payvi

29-06-2020 UP1/018122198003/RV/48992181/ 3,210.00 3,308.71
SBIN/4899218162/

29-06-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYLoanApp 3,210.00 98.71
/38R49493

29-06-2020 IMPS/018111465876/9100000000 3,820.00 3,918.71
00/Loan App

29-06-2020 POSTXN/RUPAYHOLIPAY 3,000.00 918.71
/38R73645

29-06-2020 IMPS/018111415649/9197184537 2,433.90 3,352.61
01/RAZORPAY - Merchant

29-06-2020 UPI1/018111428570/DR/Kudos 1,504.50 1,848.11
Fi/HDFC/kudos.razo/Bette

29-06-2020 UP1/018111445445/CR/GOOGLEP 10.00 1,858.11
A/UTIB/goog-payme/Rewar

29-06-2020 UP1/018114311542/CR/NABIN 700.00 2,558.11
C/SBIN/nabinodaya/ UPI

29-06-2020 UPI1/018156771056/DR/ 424.00 2,134.11
PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Pay
me

29-06-2020 UPI1/018114476990/DR/ 50.00 2,084.11
PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yh/P
ayme

29-06-2020 UPI1/018114803176/CR/ 50.00 2,134.11
PhonePe/YESB/phonepemer/Phon
e

29-06-2020 UP1/018114870900/DR/RANJITH 50.00 2,084.11
/IBKL/renjithmaa/ UPI

29-06-2020 ATMWDL/UBI KANHAGAD 2,000.00 84.11
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Tran Date Cheque No Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposits Balance
/AKOZ0060

29-06-2020 CASH DEP CHGS/ 29-06-2020 59.00 25.11

29-06-2020 IMPS/018200756778/9199999999 2,400.00 2,425.11
99/CASHFREE PAYMENTS |

30-06-2020 ATMWDL/KANHANGAD 2,000.00 425.11
KASARGOD KL /W1144001

30-06-2020 ATMREV/KANHANGAD 2,000.00 2,425.11
KASARGOD KL /W1144001

30-06-2020 ATMWDL/KANHANGAD OFFSITE 2,000.00 425.11
2ND /01439003

30-06-2020 IMPS/018210587593/9197184537 2,086.20 2,511.31
01/RAZORPAY - Merchant

30-06-2020 NEFT/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE 1,528.00 4,039.31
PRIVATE LIMITED

30-06-2020 UP1/018210254007/CR/ROHIT U 6,100.00 10,139.31
/SBIN/rohitsalun/ Ravi

30-06-2020 ATMWDL/KANHANGAD 9,500.00 639.31
/07241644

30-06-2020 ATMREV/KANHANGAD 9,500.00 10,139.31
/07241644

30-06-2020 ATMWDL/KANHANGAD 9,500.00 639.31
/07241644

30-06-2020 UP1/018215984361/DR/ 75.00 564.31
FNOPAY/ICIC/fnopay@ici/Payin

30-06-2020 RPAYPOS/200624/cashfree 599.00 1,163.31

30-06-2020 UPI1/018217484191/DR/NABIN 120.00 1,043.31
C/SBIN/nabinodaya/ UPI

This is a computer generated statement & hence no signature is required.

Never Search for Bank Support Contact Details on Google, Twitter,Facebook etc.
https://www.andhrabank.in/english/GenContactus.aspx is the ONLY OFFICIAL way to reach us.

Never call/respond to unverified mobile numbers claiming to be Andhra Bank support.

Never share confidential details like card no/expiry/CVV/OTP/Internet Banking password with anyone when you receive any
unsolicited calls for card activation/upgrade/rewards redemption.

Andhra Bank will never ask for these details.

***END OF REPORT ***
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